CX-ED1079 Series
‘Universal’ Low & Standard Profile
Electric Strikes
Features
•	 Centerline latch entry for cylindrical locksets
•	 Adjustable strike body
•	 Selectable 12/24V AC/DC
•	 Selectable fail safe / fail secure operation

DOOR FRAME TYPES
Hollow Metal Frame Aluminum Frame Wood Frame
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
CX-ED1079
Low Profile Grade 1 ‘Universal‘ electric strike, 12/24V AC/DC, fail safe / fail secure operation, horizontal adjustment,
and (3) stainless steel faceplates (CX-ESP1B, CX-ESP3B & CX-ESP4B)
CX-ED1079L As above, with latch monitoring
CX-ED1079-BK
Low Profile Grade 1 ‘Universal‘ electric strike, 12/24V AC/DC, fail safe / fail secure operation, horizontal adjustment,
and (3) Black faceplates (CX-ESP1B-BK, CX-ESP3B-BK & CX-ESP4B-BK)
CX-ED1079L-BK As above, with latch monitoring
CX-ED1079D
Standard Depth Grade 1 ‘Universal‘ electric strike, 12/24V AC/DC, fail safe / fail 	secure operation, horizontal
adjustment, and (3) stainless steel faceplates (CX-ESP1B, CX-ESP3B & CX-ESP4B)
CX-ED1079DL As above, with latch monitoring
CX-ED1079D-BK
Standard Depth Grade 1 ‘Universal‘ electric strike, 12/24V AC/DC, fail safe / fail 	secure operation, horizontal
adjustment, and (3) Black faceplates (CX-ESP1B-BK, CX-ESP3B-BK & CX-ESP4B-BK)
CX-ED1079DL-BK As above, with latch monitoring
CX-ED1079 Series  Product Specification Sheets                                                                                                                                                           Page 2 of 4
DIMENSIONS
CX-ED1079 CX-ED1079D
(32mm)
1-1/4″